9" x 18" Metal Cutting Swivel
Bandsaw (600V, 3 Phase)
Product Features:
Powerful 2 HP motor
Carbide ball bearing blade guides with rollers
Centralized control panel and automatic shut-off
Adjustable hydraulic downfeed control
Precision blade tension adjustment
Head swivels 0° to 45° in one direction
Quick-positioning vise with fully adjustable jaws for 0°
to 45° angles
Coolant system included
KC-918S-V-600V
Rect. 9” x 18” • Diam. 9”
Rect. 9” x 11” • Diam. 9”
80-250 FPM
131-3/4” x 1” x 0.032”
2.5 Amp.
600V, 3 Phase, 60 Hz
26”
73” x 32” x 42” / 924 lbs
75-1/2” x 29-7/8” x 42” / 1,067 lbs
7 72995 00918 3
MODEL
CUTTING CAPACITY AT 90°
CUTTING CAPACITY AT 45°
VARIABLE SPEEDS
BLADE
MOTOR
VOLTAGE
TABLE HEIGHT FROM FLOOR
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
UPC
Specifications subject to change.